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President

Dr. Ruchika Gupta

director@mangalmay.org

9540409473

Chairman edit

Vice President

Mr. Aayush Mangal

aayushmangal@mangalmay.org

9871223900

Management
Vice
Chairman

Post
Graduate 5

Social Media

Mr. Anurag Agarwal

anurag.agarwal@mimt.org

9899883028

Management
Assistant
Professor

Post
Graduate 19

Internship
Activity
Coordinator

Dr. Anjali Dixit

anjali.dixit@mimt.org

7906537630

Management
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 10

Innovation
Activity

Mr. Sanikant Kumar

kumarsanikant7@gmail.com

9818843969

Management
Assistant
Professor

Post
Graduate 10

NIRF Coordinator

Dr. Rajat

rajat.r@mimt.org

7876688249

Management
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 6

IPR Activity
Coordinator

Dr. Ashutosh Gaur

gaur.ashutosh@gmail.com

9810720981

Management
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 7

Member

Dr. Hitesh Kumar

hiteshsaxena@gmail.com

9650020041

Management Professor Doctorate 20

Start up Activity
Coordinator

Ms. Teena Chaudhary

teena.chaudhary@mimt.org

9873817232

Management
Assistant
Professor

Post
Graduate 10

Convener

Dr Richa Sharma

richa.sharma@mimt.org

9897761116

Management
Associate
Professor Doctorate 18

Member

Dr. Ajay Pratap Singh

iqac.mba@mangalmay.org

9818461176

MBA Professor Doctorate 18

Member

Dr. varun KUmar

varun.kumar@mimt.org

9212230318

MBA
Associate
Professor Doctorate 15
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Member

Dr. Shefali Panwar

shefali.panwar@mimt.org

9871153654

MBA
Associate
Professor Doctorate 12

Member

Dr. Aanchal Tyagi

aanchal.tyagi@mimt.org

7455955856

MBA
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 2

Member

Dr. HImani Shonik

himani.shanik@mimt.org

9971883834

MBA
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 10

Member

Mr. Vishal

vishal.v@mimt.org

9560378030

MBA
Assistant
Professor

Post
Graduate 8

Member

Dr.Richa

shri30507@gmail.com

7830000166

MBA
Associate
Professor Doctorate 19

Member

Dr. Ruchika Gupta

drruchikagupta30@gmail.com

9999166220

MBA Professor Doctorate 20

Member

Raghvender Singh Yadav

raghvender.ats@gmail.com

9560256900

MBA
Assistant
Professor

Post
Graduate 12
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